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1 ΤΣΙΚΟΥΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 490 17,6 Β΄ Μαγνησίας Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΑΣ
2 ΚΟΣΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 661 13,367 Δ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄
3 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 884 9,5 Δ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄
4 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΙΟΛΑΝΤΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 949 9,167 Δ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄
5 ΚΟΚΟΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1031 9,167 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
6 ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1136 9,167 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
7 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1309 9,133 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
8 ΖΑΡΕΙΦΙΔΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1457 8,8 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
9 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1460 8,8 Εβρος Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΒΡΟΥ
10 ΚΙΟΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1476 8,8 Γ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄
11 ΣΚΡΕΤΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1503 8,8 Γ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄
12 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1519 8,8 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
13 ΠΑΝΤΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1530 8,8 Γ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄
14 ΒΕΡΓΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1732 7,967 Α΄ Πειραιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
15 ΚΗΠΟΥΡΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ-ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΦΡΙΞΟΣ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1993 7,433 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
16 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΛΕΝΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2000 7,433 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
17 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗ-ΔΑΒΒΕΤΑΔΑΦΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2040 6,833 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
18 ΓΚΟΓΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2101 4,133 Δυτ. Αττικής Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
19 ΓΡΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΖΑΪΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 226 0 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
20 ΜΑΛΙΑΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ-ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 240 0 Πρέβεζα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ
21 ΚΟΣΜΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 322 0 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
22 ΔΡΙΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 409 0 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
23 ΣΩΤΗΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 446 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
24 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 525 0 Λευκάδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ
25 ΠΙΤΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΘΕΟΛΟΓΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 541 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
26 ΜΑΤΤΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 580 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
27 ΚΑΡΥΟΦΥΛΛΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΓΙΟΥΡΙ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 821 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
28 ΡΙΖΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 831 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
29 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 854 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
30 ΤΣΙΓΓΙΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΠΑΝΑΓΙΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 951 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
31 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 976 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
32 ΣΙΣΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΠΕΛΑΓΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1111 0 Φωκίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΩΚΙΔΑΣ
33 ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1123 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
34 ΖΕΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1134 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
35 ΓΚΟΥΚΟΥΜΑΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1139 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
36 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛ ΙΟΝΕΛΑ ΙΟΥΛΙΑΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝ ΕΛΕΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1140 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
37 ΔΡΑΓΑΤΣΙΚΗ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1152 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
38 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1155 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
39 ΜΑΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1175 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
40 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΗΓΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1189 0 Ηλεία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
41 ΜΗΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1202 0 Μεσσηνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ
42 ΜΑΤΖΩΡΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1212 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
43 ΚΑΚΑΒΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1219 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
44 ΔΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1225 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
45 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1231 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
46 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1237 0 Μεσσηνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ
47 ΠΑΤΛΑΚΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1242 0 Α΄ Λέσβου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
48 ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΜΑΝΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1247 0 Αρκαδία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΡΚΑΔΙΑΣ
49 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1248 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
50 ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΥΜΕΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1257 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
51 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΙΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1260 0 Β΄ Πειραιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
52 ΜΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1268 0 Αχαΐα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
53 ΣΠΥΡΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1269 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
54 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1271 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
55 ΘΩΜΑΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΒΕΝΕΤΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΡΑΣΜΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1272 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
56 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1274 0 Α΄ Κεφαλλονιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ
57 ΑΡΤΕΜΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1276 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
58 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΕΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1277 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
59 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1279 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
60 ΠΕΡΑΘΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1280 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
61 ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙΔΗ ΕΥΡΙΔΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1281 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
62 ΑΤΖΙΝΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1282 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
63 ΑΣΔΡΕ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1284 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
64 ΚΑΡΑΒΟΤΑ ΖΩΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1287 0 Ηλεία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
65 ΤΣΟΥΡΛΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1288 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
66 ΝΙΚΟΛΤΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1290 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
67 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1292 0 Φωκίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΩΚΙΔΑΣ
68 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1294 0 Αργολίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
69 ΜΠΙΚΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΥΓΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1296 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
70 ΓΑΛΑΝΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1297 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
71 ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1299 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
72 ΔΗΡΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΥΠΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1301 0 Α΄ Χίου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ
73 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΟΥΣΑΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1304 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
74 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1305 0 Αργολίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
75 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΜΠΡΟΥΝΙΛΝΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1306 0 Κορινθία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
76 ΖΑΜΑΓΙΑ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1308 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
77 ΜΠΙΤΟΥ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1310 0 Κορινθία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
78 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1316 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
79 ΚΑΤΙΔΙΩΤΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1319 0 Ηλεία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
80 ΓΑΛΟΥΖΗ ΝΟΜΙΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1320 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
81 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΩΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1323 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
82 ΚΟΝΔΥΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1325 0 Λακωνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ
83 ΠΑΣΤΡΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1326 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
84 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1338 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
85 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΠΗΓΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1339 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
86 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1341 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
87 ΡΟΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΑ - ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1348 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
88 ΤΣΑΛΑΠΑΤΑΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΟΛΓΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1349 0 Α΄ Σάμου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΣΑΜΟΥ
89 ΓΑΒΡΗΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΔΑΡΕΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1352 0 Αχαΐα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
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90 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΥΠΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΝΙΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1356 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
91 ΑΓΓΕΛΗ ΖΑΜΠΕΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1358 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
92 ΦΟΥΣΕΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1364 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
93 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1366 0 Λακωνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ
94 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΜΑΙΡΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1369 0 Ευρυτανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ
95 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΝΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1372 0 Αχαΐα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
96 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1373 0 Ευρυτανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ
97 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1378 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
98 ΓΙΑΣΙΡΑΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1379 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
99 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΦΩΤΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1380 0 Ευρυτανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ

100 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1382 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
101 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΡΛΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1384 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
102 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1386 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
103 ΣΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1388 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
104 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1391 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
105 ΡΙΖΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΑΙΔΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1394 0 Β΄ Σάμου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΣΑΜΟΥ
106 ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗ ΖΑΝΕΤΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΜΠΙΚΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1395 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
107 ΜΠΑΤΖΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1396 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
108 ΛΑΜΠΙΘΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1398 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
109 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1400 0 Ζάκυνθος Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ
110 ΣΚΕΠΕΤΑΡΗ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΩ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1403 0 Ζάκυνθος Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ
111 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΑΛΕΧΤΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1407 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
112 ΦΟΥΚΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1408 0 Α΄ Χίου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ
113 ΠΑΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1417 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
114 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1419 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
115 ΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΧΑΪΔΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1420 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
116 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1424 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
117 ΚΑΤΣΑΛΙΑΚΗ ΚΟΡΙΝΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1428 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
118 ΠΕΡΔΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1429 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
119 ΤΖΙΩΤΗ ΝΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1430 0 Α΄ Λέσβου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
120 ΔΙΑΚΟΥΛΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1431 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
121 ΝΤΟΠΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1435 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
122 ΖΩΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ-ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΑΓΑΘΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1442 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
123 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΕΝΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1444 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
124 ΤΖΙΜΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1445 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
125 ΡΟΔΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1446 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
126 ΚΛΩΝΑΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1448 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
127 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΣΗΜΕΝΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1452 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
128 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1455 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
129 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ-ΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1458 0 Β΄ Λέσβου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
130 ΦΛΟΥΔΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1462 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
131 ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1463 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
132 ΓΚΛΑΒΑΚΗ ΖΩΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΧΑΡΙΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1467 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
133 ΦΟΥΣΙΕΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΟΛΓΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1469 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
134 ΛΟΓΟΘΕΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΑΜΠΙΚΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1473 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
135 ΛΕΠΙΝΤΖΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥΛΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1484 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
136 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1489 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
137 ΓΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΟΛΙΝΑ ΑΪΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1492 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
138 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΛΕΜΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1501 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
139 ΚΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1502 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
140 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1507 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
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ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ 
ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

91 ΑΓΓΕΛΗ ΖΑΜΠΕΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1358 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
50 ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΥΜΕΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1257 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
33 ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1123 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
85 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΠΗΓΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1339 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
40 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΗΓΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1189 0 Ηλεία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
99 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΦΩΤΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1380 0 Ευρυτανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ
36 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛ ΙΟΝΕΛΑ ΙΟΥΛΙΑΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝ ΕΛΕΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1140 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
57 ΑΡΤΕΜΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1276 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
63 ΑΣΔΡΕ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1284 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
62 ΑΤΖΙΝΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1282 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
14 ΒΕΡΓΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1732 7,967 Α΄ Πειραιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
129 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ-ΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1458 0 Β΄ Λέσβου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
89 ΓΑΒΡΗΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΔΑΡΕΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1352 0 Αχαΐα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
70 ΓΑΛΑΝΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1297 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
80 ΓΑΛΟΥΖΗ ΝΟΜΙΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1320 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
49 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1248 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
136 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1489 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
94 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΜΑΙΡΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1369 0 Ευρυτανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ
59 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1279 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
9 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1460 8,8 Εβρος Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΒΡΟΥ

68 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1294 0 Αργολίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
93 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1366 0 Λακωνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ
98 ΓΙΑΣΙΡΑΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1379 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
132 ΓΚΛΑΒΑΚΗ ΖΩΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΧΑΡΙΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1467 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
18 ΓΚΟΓΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2101 4,133 Δυτ. Αττικής Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
35 ΓΚΟΥΚΟΥΜΑΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1139 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
29 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 854 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
137 ΓΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΟΛΙΝΑ ΑΪΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1492 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
19 ΓΡΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΖΑΪΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 226 0 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
56 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1274 0 Α΄ Κεφαλλονιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ
96 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1373 0 Ευρυτανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ
72 ΔΗΡΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΥΠΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1301 0 Α΄ Χίου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ
120 ΔΙΑΚΟΥΛΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1431 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
24 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 525 0 Λευκάδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ
7 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1309 9,133 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄

44 ΔΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1225 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
37 ΔΡΑΓΑΤΣΙΚΗ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1152 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
22 ΔΡΙΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 409 0 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
67 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1292 0 Φωκίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΩΚΙΔΑΣ
76 ΖΑΜΑΓΙΑ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1308 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
8 ΖΑΡΕΙΦΙΔΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1457 8,8 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄

84 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1338 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
38 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1155 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
86 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1341 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
34 ΖΕΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1134 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
101 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΡΛΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1384 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
122 ΖΩΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ-ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΑΓΑΘΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1442 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
102 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1386 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
55 ΘΩΜΑΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΒΕΝΕΤΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΡΑΣΜΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1272 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
43 ΚΑΚΑΒΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1219 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
6 ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1136 9,167 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄

128 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1455 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
74 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1305 0 Αργολίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
64 ΚΑΡΑΒΟΤΑ ΖΩΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1287 0 Ηλεία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
51 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΙΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1260 0 Β΄ Πειραιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
109 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1400 0 Ζάκυνθος Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ
31 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 976 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
27 ΚΑΡΥΟΦΥΛΛΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΓΙΟΥΡΙ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 821 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
79 ΚΑΤΙΔΙΩΤΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1319 0 Ηλεία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
117 ΚΑΤΣΑΛΙΑΚΗ ΚΟΡΙΝΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1428 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
15 ΚΗΠΟΥΡΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ-ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΦΡΙΞΟΣ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1993 7,433 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
10 ΚΙΟΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1476 8,8 Γ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄
126 ΚΛΩΝΑΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1448 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
5 ΚΟΚΟΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1031 9,167 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄

127 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΣΗΜΕΝΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1452 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
82 ΚΟΝΔΥΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1325 0 Λακωνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ
111 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΑΛΕΧΤΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1407 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
21 ΚΟΣΜΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 322 0 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
2 ΚΟΣΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 661 13,367 Δ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄

139 ΚΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1502 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
48 ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΜΑΝΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1247 0 Αρκαδία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΡΚΑΔΙΑΣ
12 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1519 8,8 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
131 ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1463 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
108 ΛΑΜΠΙΘΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1398 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
106 ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗ ΖΑΝΕΤΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΜΠΙΚΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1395 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
135 ΛΕΠΙΝΤΖΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥΛΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1484 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
134 ΛΟΓΟΘΕΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΑΜΠΙΚΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1473 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
20 ΜΑΛΙΑΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ-ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 240 0 Πρέβεζα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ
58 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΕΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1277 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
115 ΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΧΑΪΔΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1420 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
39 ΜΑΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1175 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
81 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΩΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1323 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
75 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΜΠΡΟΥΝΙΛΝΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1306 0 Κορινθία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
42 ΜΑΤΖΩΡΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1212 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
26 ΜΑΤΤΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 580 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
97 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1378 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
41 ΜΗΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1202 0 Μεσσηνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ
46 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1237 0 Μεσσηνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ
90 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΥΠΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΝΙΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1356 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
52 ΜΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1268 0 Αχαΐα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
107 ΜΠΑΤΖΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1396 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
69 ΜΠΙΚΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΥΓΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1296 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
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77 ΜΠΙΤΟΥ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1310 0 Κορινθία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
3 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 884 9,5 Δ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄

66 ΝΙΚΟΛΤΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1290 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
121 ΝΤΟΠΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1435 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
45 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1231 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
113 ΠΑΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1417 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
16 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΛΕΝΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2000 7,433 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
104 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1391 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
13 ΠΑΝΤΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1530 8,8 Γ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄
114 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1419 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
123 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΕΝΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1444 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
78 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1316 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
100 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1382 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
4 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΙΟΛΑΝΤΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 949 9,167 Δ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄

140 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1507 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
83 ΠΑΣΤΡΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1326 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
47 ΠΑΤΛΑΚΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1242 0 Α΄ Λέσβου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
60 ΠΕΡΑΘΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1280 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
118 ΠΕΡΔΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1429 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
61 ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙΔΗ ΕΥΡΙΔΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1281 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
25 ΠΙΤΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΘΕΟΛΟΓΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 541 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
95 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΝΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1372 0 Αχαΐα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
28 ΡΙΖΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 831 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
105 ΡΙΖΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΑΙΔΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1394 0 Β΄ Σάμου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΣΑΜΟΥ
125 ΡΟΔΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1446 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
87 ΡΟΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΑ - ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1348 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
103 ΣΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1388 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
32 ΣΙΣΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΠΕΛΑΓΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1111 0 Φωκίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΩΚΙΔΑΣ
110 ΣΚΕΠΕΤΑΡΗ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΩ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1403 0 Ζάκυνθος Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ
11 ΣΚΡΕΤΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1503 8,8 Γ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄
53 ΣΠΥΡΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1269 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
54 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1271 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
138 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΛΕΜΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1501 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
116 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1424 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
23 ΣΩΤΗΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 446 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
124 ΤΖΙΜΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1445 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
119 ΤΖΙΩΤΗ ΝΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1430 0 Α΄ Λέσβου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
17 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗ-ΔΑΒΒΕΤΑΔΑΦΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2040 6,833 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
88 ΤΣΑΛΑΠΑΤΑΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΟΛΓΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1349 0 Α΄ Σάμου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΣΑΜΟΥ
30 ΤΣΙΓΓΙΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΠΑΝΑΓΙΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 951 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
1 ΤΣΙΚΟΥΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 490 17,6 Β΄ Μαγνησίας Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΑΣ

65 ΤΣΟΥΡΛΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1288 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
130 ΦΛΟΥΔΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1462 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
112 ΦΟΥΚΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1408 0 Α΄ Χίου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ
92 ΦΟΥΣΕΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1364 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
133 ΦΟΥΣΙΕΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΟΛΓΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1469 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
73 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΟΥΣΑΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1304 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
71 ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1299 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ



ΑΑ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΜΗΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΚΛΑΔΟΣΤΡΙΤΕΚΝΟΣΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ
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Α

ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ 
ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

5 ΚΟΚΟΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1031 9,167 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
6 ΚΑΛΑΪΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1136 9,167 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
7 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1309 9,133 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
8 ΖΑΡΕΙΦΙΔΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1457 8,8 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄

12 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1519 8,8 Β΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄
10 ΚΙΟΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1476 8,8 Γ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄
11 ΣΚΡΕΤΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1503 8,8 Γ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄
13 ΠΑΝΤΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1530 8,8 Γ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄
2 ΚΟΣΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 661 13,367 Δ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄
3 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 884 9,5 Δ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄
4 ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΙΟΛΑΝΤΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 949 9,167 Δ΄ Αθηνών Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄

43 ΚΑΚΑΒΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1219 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
44 ΔΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1225 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
45 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1231 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
54 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1271 0 Αιτωλοακαρνανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ
15 ΚΗΠΟΥΡΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ-ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΦΡΙΞΟΣ ΞΑΝΘΙΠΠΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1993 7,433 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
17 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΔΗ-ΔΑΒΒΕΤΑΔΑΦΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2040 6,833 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
68 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1294 0 Αργολίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
74 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1305 0 Αργολίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ
48 ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΜΑΝΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1247 0 Αρκαδία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΡΚΑΔΙΑΣ
52 ΜΟΥΣΙΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1268 0 Αχαΐα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
89 ΓΑΒΡΗΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΔΑΡΕΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1352 0 Αχαΐα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
95 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΝΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1372 0 Αχαΐα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ
33 ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1123 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
35 ΓΚΟΥΚΟΥΜΑΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1139 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
36 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛ ΙΟΝΕΛΑ ΙΟΥΛΙΑΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝ ΕΛΕΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1140 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
49 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1248 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
57 ΑΡΤΕΜΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1276 0 Βοιωτία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ
18 ΓΚΟΓΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2101 4,133 Δυτ. Αττικής Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ
71 ΧΑΤΖΗΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΙΛΙΑΝΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1299 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
73 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΟΥΣΑΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1304 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
76 ΖΑΜΑΓΙΑ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1308 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
80 ΓΑΛΟΥΖΗ ΝΟΜΙΚΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1320 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
86 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1341 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
98 ΓΙΑΣΙΡΑΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1379 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
100 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1382 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
102 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1386 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
106 ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗ ΖΑΝΕΤΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΜΠΙΚΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1395 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
107 ΜΠΑΤΖΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1396 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
111 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΙΑΛΕΧΤΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1407 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
114 ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1419 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
115 ΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΧΑΪΔΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1420 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
120 ΔΙΑΚΟΥΛΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1431 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
125 ΡΟΔΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1446 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
126 ΚΛΩΝΑΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1448 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
127 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΣΗΜΕΝΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1452 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
131 ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1463 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
133 ΦΟΥΣΙΕΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΟΛΓΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1469 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
134 ΛΟΓΟΘΕΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΣΑΜΠΙΚΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1473 0 Δωδεκάνησα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ
9 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1460 8,8 Εβρος Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΒΡΟΥ

34 ΖΕΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1134 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
37 ΔΡΑΓΑΤΣΙΚΗ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1152 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
38 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1155 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
42 ΜΑΤΖΩΡΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1212 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
50 ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΥΜΕΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1257 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
65 ΤΣΟΥΡΛΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1288 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
66 ΝΙΚΟΛΤΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1290 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
70 ΓΑΛΑΝΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1297 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
78 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1316 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
85 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΠΗΓΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1339 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
90 ΜΟΥΡΑΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΥΠΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΝΙΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1356 0 Εύβοια Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ
94 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΜΑΙΡΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1369 0 Ευρυτανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ
96 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1373 0 Ευρυτανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ
99 ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΦΩΤΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1380 0 Ευρυτανία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ
109 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1400 0 Ζάκυνθος Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ
110 ΣΚΕΠΕΤΑΡΗ ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΩ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1403 0 Ζάκυνθος Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ
40 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΗΓΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1189 0 Ηλεία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
64 ΚΑΡΑΒΟΤΑ ΖΩΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΒΡΑΜΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1287 0 Ηλεία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
79 ΚΑΤΙΔΙΩΤΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1319 0 Ηλεία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ
55 ΘΩΜΑΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ-ΒΕΝΕΤΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΡΑΣΜΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1272 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
63 ΑΣΔΡΕ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1284 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
84 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1338 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
87 ΡΟΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΑ - ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1348 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
97 ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΝΩΛΑΚΗ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1378 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
104 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1391 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
113 ΠΑΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΔΑΜΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1417 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
116 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1424 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
117 ΚΑΤΣΑΛΙΑΚΗ ΚΟΡΙΝΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1428 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
121 ΝΤΟΠΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1435 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
122 ΖΩΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ-ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΑΓΑΘΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1442 0 Ηράκλειο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ
16 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΛΕΝΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2000 7,433 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
19 ΓΡΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΖΑΪΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 226 0 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
21 ΚΟΣΜΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 322 0 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
22 ΔΡΙΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 409 0 Κέρκυρα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ
56 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1274 0 Α΄ Κεφαλλονιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ
75 ΜΑΡΚΟΥ ΜΠΡΟΥΝΙΛΝΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1306 0 Κορινθία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
77 ΜΠΙΤΟΥ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1310 0 Κορινθία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ
69 ΜΠΙΚΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΥΓΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1296 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
83 ΠΑΣΤΡΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1326 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
91 ΑΓΓΕΛΗ ΖΑΜΠΕΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1358 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
92 ΦΟΥΣΕΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1364 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ
103 ΣΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1388 0 Κυκλάδες Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ



ΑΑ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΜΗΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΚΛΑΔΟΣΤΡΙΤΕΚΝΟΣΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ
ΣΕΙΡΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚ

Α

ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚ

Α

ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ 
ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

82 ΚΟΝΔΥΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1325 0 Λακωνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ
93 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1366 0 Λακωνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ
137 ΓΚΟΥΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΑΡΟΛΙΝΑ ΑΪΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1492 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
138 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΛΕΜΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1501 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
139 ΚΟΥΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΣΙΔΩΡΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1502 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
140 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1507 0 Λασίθι Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ
47 ΠΑΤΛΑΚΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1242 0 Α΄ Λέσβου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
119 ΤΖΙΩΤΗ ΝΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1430 0 Α΄ Λέσβου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
129 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ-ΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1458 0 Β΄ Λέσβου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ
24 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 525 0 Λευκάδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΛΕΥΚΑΔΑΣ
1 ΤΣΙΚΟΥΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 490 17,6 Β΄ Μαγνησίας Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΑΣ

41 ΜΗΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1202 0 Μεσσηνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ
46 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1237 0 Μεσσηνία Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΣ
14 ΒΕΡΓΟΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1732 7,967 Α΄ Πειραιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
51 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΙΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1260 0 Β΄ Πειραιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
20 ΜΑΛΙΑΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ-ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 240 0 Πρέβεζα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ
59 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1279 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
61 ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙΔΗ ΕΥΡΙΔΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1281 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
62 ΑΤΖΙΝΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1282 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
108 ΛΑΜΠΙΘΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1398 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
118 ΠΕΡΔΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1429 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
123 ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΕΝΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1444 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
124 ΤΖΙΜΑ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1445 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
128 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1455 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
130 ΦΛΟΥΔΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1462 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
132 ΓΚΛΑΒΑΚΗ ΖΩΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΧΑΡΙΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1467 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
135 ΛΕΠΙΝΤΖΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥΛΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1484 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
136 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1489 0 Ρέθυμνο Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΗΣ
88 ΤΣΑΛΑΠΑΤΑΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΟΛΓΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1349 0 Α΄ Σάμου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΣΑΜΟΥ
105 ΡΙΖΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΦΑΙΔΡΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1394 0 Β΄ Σάμου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΣΑΜΟΥ
23 ΣΩΤΗΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 446 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
25 ΠΙΤΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΘΕΟΛΟΓΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΘΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 541 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
26 ΜΑΤΤΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 580 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
27 ΚΑΡΥΟΦΥΛΛΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΓΙΟΥΡΙ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 821 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
28 ΡΙΖΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 831 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
29 ΓΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 854 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
30 ΤΣΙΓΓΙΝΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΠΑΝΑΓΙΟΥΛΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 951 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
31 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 976 0 Φθιώτιδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ
32 ΣΙΣΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΠΕΛΑΓΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1111 0 Φωκίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΩΚΙΔΑΣ
67 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1292 0 Φωκίδα Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΦΩΚΙΔΑΣ
39 ΜΑΡΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1175 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
53 ΣΠΥΡΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΩ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1269 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
58 ΜΑΝΟΥΣΕΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1277 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
60 ΠΕΡΑΘΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1280 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
81 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΩΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1323 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
101 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΡΛΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1384 0 Χανιά Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
72 ΔΗΡΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΥΠΑΤΙΑ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1301 0 Α΄ Χίου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ
112 ΦΟΥΚΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Γ 1408 0 Α΄ Χίου Δ/ΝΣΗ Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ



ΠΕΡΙΟΧΕΣ ΠΡΟΣΛΗΨΗΣ
ΠΕ70 (ΜΗ 

ΤΡΙΤΕΚΝΟΙ)
ΠΕ71 & ΠΕ70.50 

(ΕΑΕ)
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΑΝΑ 

ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ 
Α΄ Αθηνών 3 3
Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής 1 1
Α΄ Θεσσαλονίκης 3 3
Α΄ Κεφαλλονιά 1 1
Α΄ Λέσβου 2 2
Α΄ Μαγνησίας 4 4
Α΄ Πειραιά 1 1
Α΄ Σάμου 1 1
Α΄ Χίου 2 2
Αιτωλοακαρνανία 4 4
Αργολίδα 2 2
Αρκαδία 1 1
Αρτα 1 1
Αχαΐα 3 3
Β΄ Αθηνών 5 5
Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής 1 1
Β΄ Θεσσαλονίκης 3 3
Β΄ Λέσβου 1 1
Β΄ Μαγνησίας 1 1
Β΄ Πειραιά 1 1
Β΄ Σάμου 1 1
Βοιωτία 5 5
Γ΄ Αθηνών 3 3
Δ΄ Αθηνών 3 3
Δράμα 2 2
Δυτ. Αττικής 1 1
Δωδεκάνησα 20 20
Εβρος 1 6 7
Εύβοια 11 11
Ευρυτανία 3 3
Ζάκυνθος 2 2
Ηλεία 3 3
Ημαθία 1 1
Ηράκλειο 11 11
Θεσπρωτία 2 2
Ιωαννίνων 4 4
Καβάλας 2 2
Καρδίτσα 1 1
Καστοριά 1 1



ΠΕΡΙΟΧΕΣ ΠΡΟΣΛΗΨΗΣ
ΠΕ70 (ΜΗ 

ΤΡΙΤΕΚΝΟΙ)
ΠΕ71 & ΠΕ70.50 

(ΕΑΕ)
ΣΥΝΟΛΟ ΑΝΑ 

ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ 
Κέρκυρα 4 4
Κιλκίς 1 1
Κοζάνη 1 1
Κορινθία 2 2
Κυκλάδες 5 5
Λακωνία 2 2
Λάρισας 4 4
Λασίθι 4 4
Λευκάδα 1 1
Μεσσηνία 2 2
Ξάνθη 2 2
Πέλλα 1 1
Πιερία 1 1
Πρέβεζα 1 1
Ρέθυμνο 12 12
Ροδόπη 3 3
Σέρρες 1 1
Τρίκαλα 1 1
Φθιώτιδα 8 2 10
Φλώρινα 1 1
Φωκίδα 2 2
Χαλκιδική 1 1
Χανιά 6 6

Γενικό άθροισμα 140 52 192


